FORM DTO 4544	- 09-05-20	001		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
FORM PTO-1594 1 1-31-92		10001 10101 1001 1001	HEET	Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			LY	للرا العامل	
To the Honorable Commissioner o	1018337	81	attached ori	ginal documents or copy thereof.	
 Name of conveying party(ies): 	8-20-67	2. Name and	address of rea	ceiving party(ies):	
Congress Financial Corporation		Name: Ur	nited States E	Brass Corporation	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ A ☐ General Partnership ☐ Li ☑ Corporation-State - Texas ☐ Other	Internal Address: Street Address: 901 Tenth Street City: Plano State: TX ZIP: 75074 Individual(s) citizenship Association				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached?		al Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rept Dt. #77				
- ☐ Assignment ☐ Mer ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Cha ☐ Other	inge of Name	☑ Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u> ☐ Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative			
Execution Date: Release of Security dated 1/9/01	/ Interest Agreement			☐ Yes ☐ No document from Assignment) attached? ☐ Yes☐ No	
Application number(s) or registration	on number(s): 3	Auditional flame	(8) or sections	attached: C 108C No	
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	R Trade	mark Registrat	ion No.(s)	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,179,985; 1,326,806; 1,630,742			
	Additional numbers a	ttached? □Yes 🌃	No		
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3				
Name: Molly Buck Richard					
Internal Address: <u>Strasburger &</u>	Price, L.L.P.			\$ 90 .00	
9/04/ 2001 TDIAZI 00000066 1179985		⊠ Enclos		arged to deposit account	
FC:481 40.00 FC:482 50.00 Street Address: 901 Main Stree	ño /		ccount numbe		
City: <u>Dallas</u> State: <u>T</u>	ZIP: <u>75202</u>	(Attach	duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USI	THIS SPACE			
Statement and signature. To the attached copy is a true copy of the	best of my knowledge and be original document.	elief, the forego	oing information	n is true and correct and any	
Molly Buck Richard	IN MAST	DX UM	V J	7 2001	
Name of Person Signing	Sig	nature		Date	
Total our	wher of pages including cove	er sheet, attachi	ments, and do	cument:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

iled with: Secretary of Stat	- 		UMFOR			
DESTOR (F PERSONAL) LAST NAME	PRSTNAME	T	MI	1A PREFIX	19. SUFFIX	
DELTED STATES ERASS CORPOR	ATTON	TID CITY STATE	<u> </u>		18, ZIP CODE	
MALINGADAESS		Plane	TK		75074	
301 Tenth Street Additional Destor (F PERSONAL) LAST NA	ME FIRST NAME		M.J.	2A. PREFIX	28. SUFFIX	
, MAILING ADDRESS		20. CIT STATE			2E.2P 0008	
SECURED PARTY (F PERSONAL) LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	7	MI			
CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORA MALING ACCRESS	गर्वा (३००७सम्बद्धाः)	38. GIT,STAT	E		SC, ZIP CODE	
1201 Main Street		Dalla	. TX		75250	
· AND INTELLEGIST (IF ART)					ļ	
MAILING ADDRESS		48. CITY,STAT	Ē		4C. ZIP CODE	
ORIGINAL FINANCING STATEMENT NUMBER	SA. ORIGINAL DATE FILED	6. CHECK IF APPLICABLE	IT NO.	PHANCING STATE DIN THE REAL ES	MENT CHANGE IS TO BE TATE RECORDS. REETS PRESENTED 0	
A. AMENDMENT — THE FINANCING S	5/1/92 I					
TOTAL ASSIGNMENT - ALL OF ST	CURED PARTY'S RIGHTS UNDER			HAVE BEEN ASSI	NED TO THE ASSIGNEE	
C. PARTIAL ASSIGNMENT — SOME C		AP REEN ASSIGNE	n m ne /	STOLEF SH'MA	INITEMAL RELICIO	
D. CONTINUATION - THE ORIGINAL						
E. TOTAL RELEASE THE SECURE	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	NIERESTAN YM	COLLATE	RAL,	<u>, </u>	
P. PARTIAL RELEASE - THE SECUR						
Termination: The secured postatement bearing the file	number shown above	-	• • •			
· · · · ·						
			<u></u>	- 01	-602438	
Simulation and the same of the	¥ reumos.				-602438	
SIGNATURE(S)	¥ DEBTCR(S)					
SIGNATURE(S) C	¥ DEBTOR(S)			01/09/20		
SIGNATURE(S) CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORA				01/09/20	001 03:59 PM ecretary of State	
CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORT	ATION (SOUTHNEST)			01/09/20	001 03:59 PM	
CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORT	ATION (SOUTHWEST)			01/09/20	001 03:59 PM ecretary of State	
CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORT SIGNATURES OF	ATION (SOUTHNEST)			01/09/20	001 03:59 PM ecretary of State	
CONGRESS FINANCIAL CORPORT	ATION (SOUTHNEST)]	01/09/20	001 03:59 PM ecretary of State	

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS RELEASED

MARK	Registration No.				
EASTMAN	1,179,985				
WATERFLEX	1,326,806				
SPEELFLEX	1,630,742				

74842.1/SP3/JSS/KMW/051701

RECORDED: 08/20/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002361 FRAME: 0272